
GREDOS	
  TRAIL	
  RUN	
  –	
  30	
  KMS	
  
	
  

CLASIFICACIÓN	
  GENERAL	
  
	
  

	
  
PUESTO	
   DORSAL	
   NOMBRE	
   APELLIDOS	
   CLUB	
   CATEGORÍA	
   TIEMPO	
   AV1	
   AV2	
  

1	
   1	
   Alfredo	
   Gil	
  García	
   La	
  Sportiva	
   Sen	
  M	
   3:02:37	
   1:00	
   2:20	
  

2	
   18	
   Casimiro	
   Blanco	
  Barrera	
   Salamanca	
  Raids	
  &	
  Trails	
  Runners	
   Sen	
  M	
   3:41:36	
   1:04	
   2:44	
  

3	
   16	
   Hector	
   Benito	
  Fernandez	
   Cococo	
  Team	
   Sen	
  M	
   3:41:37	
   1:03	
   2:40	
  

4	
   19	
   Patxi	
   Blanco	
  López	
   Indamendi	
  Mb	
   Sen	
  M	
   4:03:03	
   1:14	
   3:02	
  

5	
   67	
   Alvaro	
   Moreno	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   4:03:04	
   1:13	
   3:02	
  

6	
   45	
   Cristhian	
   Garcia	
  Orozco	
   Bandoleros	
  De	
  Guadarrama	
   Sen	
  M	
   4:06:41	
   1:13	
   2:53	
  

7	
   77	
   Jose	
  Luis	
   Perez	
  Valero	
   Independiene	
   Vet	
  M	
   4:25:50	
   1:12	
   3:18	
  

8	
   12	
   Pablo	
   Aznar	
  Gallego	
   Chapa	
  Y	
  Sigue	
   Sen	
  M	
   4:26:46	
   1:21	
   3:16	
  

9	
   32	
   Carlos	
   Dorrego	
  Blanco	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   4:26:56	
   1:20	
   3:11	
  

10	
   58	
   Juan	
  Pedro	
   Lucas	
  Gonzalez	
  
	
  

Vet	
  M	
   4:27:37	
   1:21	
   3:14	
  

11	
   63	
   Miguel	
   Martínez	
  Hernández	
   Tribeteam	
   Sen	
  M	
   4:33:52	
   1:19	
   3:31	
  

12	
   78	
   Roberto	
   Piorno	
  Martin	
   Correlindes	
  De	
  Cebreros	
   Sen	
  M	
   4:35:06	
   1:22	
   3:22	
  

13	
   52	
   Juanjo	
   Hernandez	
  Lopez	
   Solorunnersalamanca	
   Sen	
  M	
   4:35:07	
   1:22	
   3:22	
  

14	
   28	
   Eric	
   De	
  Cima	
  Mensales	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   4:40:30	
   1:26	
   3:28	
  

15	
   86	
   Sergio	
   Roman	
   Gente	
  Parad	
  Mal	
  Pensamiento	
   Sen	
  M	
   4:40:34	
   1:24	
   -­‐	
  

16	
   79	
   Fernando	
   Ramirez	
  Lozano	
  
	
  

Vet	
  M	
   4:40:38	
   1:22	
   3:18	
  

17	
   68	
   Carlos	
   Moreno	
  García	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   4:48:57	
   1:24	
   3:26	
  

18	
   22	
   Jose	
   Calvo	
  Ramirez	
  
	
  

Vet	
  M	
   4:49:02	
   1:28	
   3:36	
  

19	
   59	
   Nuno	
   Maia	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   4:51:05	
   1:24	
   3:29	
  

20	
   64	
   Abraham	
  Silvio	
   Martínez	
  Lurueña	
   C.D.E	
  Runners	
  De	
  Pueblo	
   Sen	
  M	
   4:52:58	
   1:21	
   3:40	
  

21	
   11	
   Felix	
  Francisco	
   Ayuso	
  Cazorla	
   Runner	
  De	
  Pueblo	
   Sen	
  M	
   4:52:58	
   1:21	
   3:36	
  

22	
   94	
   Fco	
  Javier	
   Sebastian	
  Estebaranz	
  
	
  

Vet	
  M	
   4:53:51	
   1:30	
   3:35	
  

23	
   14	
   Rubén	
   Bayon	
  Sayago	
   42195.Es	
   Sen	
  M	
   4:58:37	
   1:25	
   3:47	
  

24	
   9	
   Jorge	
   Atance	
  Andrino	
   Pegaso	
   Sen	
  M	
   4:59:44	
   1:22	
   3:36	
  

25	
   100	
   Miguel	
   Aragones	
  Barco	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   5:07:57	
   1:34	
   3:50	
  

26	
   46	
   Oscar	
   Garcia	
  Sas	
   Codan	
  Extremadura	
   Sen	
  M	
   5:08:08	
   1:25	
   3:36	
  

27	
   20	
   Diego	
   Boari	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   5:10:12	
   1:35	
   3:56	
  

28	
   61	
   Rodrigo	
  J.	
   Martín	
  Alonso	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   5:10:12	
   1:35	
   3:53	
  

29	
   44	
   Daniel	
   Garcia	
  Monge	
   Ffdr	
   Sen	
  M	
   5:10:54	
   1:34	
   3:57	
  

30	
   71	
   Jose	
  Miguel	
   Muñoz	
  Rodriguez	
   Clinicas	
  Menorca	
   Sen	
  M	
   5:11:11	
   1:24	
   3:37	
  

31	
   8	
   Fernando	
   Araújo	
  Martín	
   Solorunners	
  Salamanca	
   Sen	
  M	
   5:11:45	
   1:22	
   3:42	
  

32	
   89	
   Carlos	
   Sánchez	
  Gómez	
   Solorunners	
  Salamanca	
   Sen	
  M	
   5:11:45	
   1:22	
   3:41	
  

33	
   56	
   Jorge	
   Lagartera	
  Fuentes	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   5:16:37	
   1:23	
   3:41	
  

34	
   37	
   Enrique	
   Estrella	
  Martín	
   Maratón	
  Ala	
  14	
   Sen	
  M	
   5:18:13	
   1:29	
   3:47	
  

35	
   47	
   Juan	
  Javier	
   Gibaja	
  Fernandez	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   5:18:14	
   1:29	
   3:48	
  

36	
   83	
   Jose	
  Carlos	
   Rodriguez	
  Lafuente	
  
	
  

Más	
  M	
   5:18:43	
   1:25	
   3:47	
  

37	
   39	
   Jose	
   Fernandez	
  Alvarez	
   Pasito	
  A	
  Pasito	
   Sen	
  M	
   5:19:10	
   1:32	
   3:50	
  

38	
   33	
   Ricardo	
   Duce	
  Paniagua	
   C.D.E	
  Runners	
  De	
  Pueblo	
   Sen	
  M	
   5:21:59	
   1:25	
   3:52	
  

39	
   48	
   Hugo	
   Gil	
  Puente	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   5:21:59	
   1:32	
   3:51	
  

40	
   74	
   Adolfo	
   Ortiz	
  Nogales	
   Villanuevacorre	
  Y	
  Mucho	
   Sen	
  M	
   5:25:40	
   1:31	
   3:56	
  



41	
   30	
   Agustin	
   De	
  La	
  Cruz	
  Roman	
  
	
  

Más	
  M	
   5:25:40	
   1:34	
   4:07	
  

42	
   80	
   Álvaro	
   Ramón	
  González	
   Crespos	
   Sen	
  M	
   5:26:40	
   1:30	
   3:51	
  

43	
   70	
   Alberto	
   Muñoz	
  Hernández	
   Ecosport	
  Ávila	
   Sen	
  M	
   5:26:45	
   1:27	
   4:00	
  

44	
   72	
   Juan	
  Carlos	
   Muñoz	
  Sanchez	
  
	
  

Vet	
  M	
   5:26:45	
   1:27	
   4:00	
  

45	
   81	
   Mauro	
   Rey	
  Tadeo	
   R.S.E.A.	
  Peñalara	
   Más	
  M	
   5:29:23	
   1:30	
   3:58	
  

46	
   29	
   Alvaro	
   De	
  Francisco	
  Benito	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   5:29:27	
   1:26	
   4:05	
  

47	
   6	
   Rubén	
   Alvarez	
  Ochoa	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   5:31:21	
   1:32	
   3:56	
  

48	
   23	
   Carlos	
   Campo-­‐Cossío	
  Luhaces	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   5:31:21	
   1:33	
   3:52	
  

49	
   84	
   Angel	
   Rodriguez	
  Paramas	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   5:31:21	
   1:33	
   4:01	
  

50	
   99	
   Pieter	
   Vos	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   5:34:33	
   1:52	
   4:14	
  

51	
   101	
   Günter	
  Paul	
   Gutzeit	
   Club	
  Deportivo	
  Tribeteam	
   Más	
  M	
   5:37:20	
   1:32	
   -­‐	
  

52	
   7	
   Jose	
  Manuel	
   Aparicio	
  Straessner	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   5:38:25	
   1:34	
   4:07	
  

53	
   66	
   Maria	
  Isabel	
   Molina	
  González	
  
	
  

Sen	
  F	
   5:40:26	
   1:34	
   4:15	
  

54	
   15	
   Juan	
  Manuel	
   Benito	
  Carbajal	
   Shaolinrunners	
   Sen	
  M	
   5:44:40	
   1:34	
   4:08	
  

55	
   96	
   David	
   Solana	
  Sánchez	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   5:45:51	
   1:30	
   4:05	
  

57	
   41	
   Mari	
  Ángeles	
   García	
   Multipower	
  Trail	
   Sen	
  F	
   5:46:19	
   1:34	
   4:20	
  

56	
   38	
   Raúl	
   Fernández	
   Multipower	
  Trail	
   Sen	
  M	
   5:46:19	
   1:34	
   4:20	
  

58	
   24	
   Oscar	
   Castillo	
  Cabello	
   Fondistas	
  Moralos	
   Sen	
  M	
   5:54:36	
   1:36	
   4:10	
  

59	
   57	
   Sebastián	
  	
   López	
  González	
   Fondistas	
  Moralos	
   Sen	
  M	
   5:54:36	
   1:36	
   4:10	
  

60	
   2	
   Raul	
   Alcazar	
  Biezma	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   5:56:07	
   1:41	
   4:35	
  

61	
   54	
   Manuel	
  Francisco	
   Hernandez	
  Sanchez	
   Zoes	
  Bedunia	
   Vet	
  M	
   6:01:29	
   1:34	
   4:22	
  

62	
   3	
   Arturo	
   Almendro	
  Muñoz	
   Shaolin	
  Runners	
   Sen	
  M	
   6:06:11	
   1:43	
   4:36	
  

63	
   26	
   Antonio	
   Cattarossi	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   6:06:11	
   1:43	
   4:36	
  

64	
   10	
   Miguel	
  Angel	
   Avila	
  Garrido	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   6:07:07	
   1:40	
   4:36	
  

65	
   21	
   Francisco	
   Borox	
  Sanchez	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   6:07:10	
   1:30	
   4:38	
  

66	
   93	
   Justo	
   Sanchez-­‐Trillo	
  Del	
  Saz	
  
	
  

Vet	
  M	
   6:14:05	
   1:27	
   4:20	
  

67	
   62	
   María	
   Martín	
  Calvo	
  
	
  

Sen	
  F	
   6:16:23	
   1:45	
   4:50	
  

68	
   91	
   Ismael	
   Sanchez	
  Sanchez	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   6:16:23	
   1:45	
   4:50	
  

69	
   50	
   Valentin	
   Guerrero	
  Santos	
   Fondistas	
  De	
  Mostoles	
   Sen	
  M	
   6:18:50	
   1:30	
   4:35	
  

70	
   4	
   Samuel	
  Benito	
   Alonso	
  Diez	
   Cococo	
  Team	
   Sen	
  M	
   6:24:55	
   1:34	
   4:30	
  

71	
   43	
   Pedro	
   Garcia	
  Gomez	
  
	
  

Vet	
  M	
   6:25:18	
   1:38	
   4:40	
  

72	
   34	
   Rosa	
  María	
   Egido	
  Herrera	
  
	
  

Vet	
  F	
   6:42:29	
   1:44	
   5:00	
  

74	
   87	
   Silvia	
   Salmeron	
  Calvin	
   Cvc	
   Sen	
  F	
   6:46:37	
   1:56	
   5:00	
  

73	
   73	
   Vicente	
   Navarro	
  Campos	
   Ume-­‐Joc	
   Vet	
  M	
   6:46:37	
   1:46	
   5:01	
  

75	
   69	
   Paco	
   Moscoso	
  Sanchez	
   Adguadalquivir	
   Sen	
  M	
   6:49:52	
   1:37	
   4:37	
  

76	
   65	
   Ismael	
   Martinez	
  Villegas	
   Adguadalquivir	
   Sen	
  M	
   6:49:52	
   1:38	
   4:37	
  

77	
   5	
   Beatriz	
   Alonso	
  Sánchez	
   Solutti@Triatlón	
  Ibi	
   Sen	
  F	
   6:56:00	
   2:00	
   5:10	
  

78	
   13	
   Davinia	
   Bautista	
  Villascusa	
   Solutti@Triatlón	
  Ibi	
   Sen	
  F	
   6:56:00	
   2:00	
   5:10	
  

79	
   55	
   Maria	
  Eugenia	
   Hernando	
  Sanchez	
   Los	
  Hurones	
   Sen	
  F	
   6:56:00	
   2:01	
   5:10	
  

80	
   97	
   César	
   Tijero	
  Vallejo	
  
	
  

Sen	
  M	
   7:02:17	
   1:38	
   4:37	
  

	
  
17	
   Andrés	
   Blanco	
  Aguilar	
  

	
  
Sen	
  M	
   D.N.F.	
   1:14	
   4:30	
  

	
  
40	
   Antonio	
  Javier	
   Fernández	
  González	
  

	
  
Sen	
  M	
   D.N.F.	
   1:37	
   4:33	
  

	
  
51	
   Jaime	
   Hermoso	
  Gonzalez	
  

	
  
Sen	
  M	
   D.N.F.	
   1:30	
   4:38	
  

	
  
27	
   Manuel	
   Cordero	
  Ramiérez	
   Club	
  Atletismo	
  Badajoz	
   Sen	
  M	
   D.N.F.	
   1:40	
   5:38	
  

	
  
90	
   Clara	
  Isabel	
   Sanchez	
  Gutierrez	
  

	
  
Sen	
  F	
   D.N.F.	
   1:52	
   -­‐	
  

	
  
98	
   Filipa	
   Vilar	
   Aminhacorrida	
   Sen	
  F	
   D.N.F.	
   2:30	
   -­‐	
  



	
  
76	
   Francisco	
  Javier	
   Pérez	
  Sánchez	
   Solorunners	
  Salamanca	
   Sen	
  M	
   D.N.S.	
  

	
   	
  

	
  
85	
   Jesús	
   Rodríguez	
  Ramudo	
   Salamanca	
  Raids	
  And	
  Trail	
   Sen	
  M	
   D.N.S.	
  

	
   	
  

	
  
60	
   María	
  Jesús	
   Manzanares	
  Serrano	
   Club	
  Montaña	
  Placentino	
   Sen	
  F	
   D.N.S.	
  

	
   	
  

	
  
92	
   Jaime	
   Sánchez-­‐Guijo	
  Yuste	
   Club	
  M.S.B.	
   Sen	
  M	
   D.N.S.	
  

	
   	
  

	
  
82	
   Alberto	
   Rodriguez	
   Solorunners	
  Salamanca	
   Sen	
  M	
   D.N.S.	
  

	
   	
  

	
  
25	
   Jose	
  Angel	
   Castro	
  Miguel	
   La	
  Tienda	
  De	
  Vega	
   Sen	
  M	
   D.N.S.	
  

	
   	
  

	
  
31	
   Iván	
   Díaz	
  Martínez	
  

	
  
Sen	
  M	
   D.N.S.	
  

	
   	
  

	
  
35	
   Adolfo	
   Estevez	
  

	
  
Sen	
  M	
   D.N.S.	
  

	
   	
  

	
  
36	
   Juan	
   Estevez	
  

	
  
Sen	
  M	
   D.N.S.	
  

	
   	
  

	
  
42	
   Ismael	
   García	
  Cestero	
   Orca	
   Sen	
  M	
   D.N.S.	
  

	
   	
  

	
  
49	
   Daniel	
   Gomez	
  Esteban	
   Runners	
  Leones	
  Zamora	
   Sen	
  M	
   D.N.S.	
  

	
   	
  

	
  
53	
   Carlos	
  David	
   Hernández	
  Pulido	
  

	
  
Sen	
  M	
   D.N.S.	
  

	
   	
  

	
  
75	
   Pedro	
   Perez	
  San	
  Matias	
   La	
  Canchera	
   Sen	
  M	
   D.N.S.	
  

	
   	
  

	
  
88	
   Jesus	
  Maria	
   San	
  Matias	
  Bernal	
   La	
  Canchera	
   Sen	
  M	
   D.N.S.	
  

	
   	
  

	
  
95	
   Oscar	
   Sierra	
   Alpino	
  Benalmadena	
   Sen	
  M	
   D.N.S.	
  

	
   	
  	
  


